



Date:				
Head of Customer Services Al Meezan Investment Mana Ground Floor, Block B, Fina Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi 74400, Pakistan	gement Limited			
Instructions Regarding Ma	aturity of Meezan Capital P	reservation Plan - V	II (MCPP-V	VII)
VII), which is due on June	completion of maturity period 5,2023. I /We the undersign occeed in the following manner	ned hereby instruct	Al Meezan	Investment
Transaction Type	Fund Name	Amount		Percentage
Conversion (to)				
			OR	
Redemption (from)	MCPP-VII			
Total				100%
	ned. Altered instructions would n gistered bank account or through emption Proceeds (tick anyon	ot be considered. In case cheque.		
	as per detail provided earlier i ount (Please provide Complete	•		
. D. 1.37	A ()	umber	Branch Na	ame/Code
Bank Name	Account N			
Bank Name	Account N			
Disclaimer: I/We hereby confirm confirm that the representative of these features and risks in which I/merits or suitability of any and all a I/We will not hold Al Meezan resported the Trust Deeds, Offering Dinvestment transactions.	that all information provided in the of Al Meezan/ distributor has explain two have agreed to invest. I/We agradvice and /or recommendations of the name of the or any loss which may occur	s form is true and correct ned the features and risk or ree that I/we shall assumd AlMeezan before relying as a result of my/ourdecis	of the product e sole responsi on the same to sion. I/We furtl	and I/we have understood ibility for determining the enter into any transaction her confirm that I/We have
Disclaimer: I/We hereby confirm a confirm that the representative of these features and risks in which I/merits or suitability of any and all a I/We will not hold Al Meezan resported the Trust Deeds, Offering D	that all information provided in this of Al Meezan/ distributor has explain we have agreed to invest. I/We agraduce and /or recommendations of ansible for any loss which may occur occuments, Supplemental Trust D	s form is true and correct ned the features and risk of ree that I/we shall assume AlMeezan before relying as a result of my/ourdecise eeds and Supplemental	of the product e sole respons on the same to sion. I/We furth Offering Docu	and I/we have understood ibility for determining the enter into any transaction her confirm that I/We have aments that govern these
Disclaimer: I/We hereby confirm confirm that the representative of these features and risks in which I/merits or suitability of any and all a I/We will not hold Al Meezan resporead the Trust Deeds, Offering E investment transactions.	that all information provided in the of Al Meezan/ distributor has explain we have agreed to invest. I/We agraduce and /or recommendations of ansible for any loss which may occur occuments, Supplemental Trust D	s form is true and correct ned the features and risk oree that I/we shall assumd AlMeezan before relying as a result of my/ourdeciseeds and Supplemental Cel	of the product e sole respons on the same to sion. I/We furth Offering Docu	and I/we have understood ibility for determining the enter into any transaction her confirm that I/We have aments that govern these
Disclaimer: I/We hereby confirm confirm that the representative of these features and risks in which I/merits or suitability of any and all a I/We will not hold Al Meezan resporead the Trust Deeds, Offering E investment transactions. Portfolio #	that all information provided in the of Al Meezan/ distributor has explain we have agreed to invest. I/We agradvice and /or recommendations of nsible for any loss which may occur occuments, Supplemental Trust Designature.	s form is true and correct ned the features and risk oree that I/we shall assumd AlMeezan before relying as a result of my/ourdeciseeds and Supplemental Celebrate Account Holder(see of Institutional Client	of the product e sole respons on the same to sion. I/We furth Offering Docu	and I/we have understood ibility for determining the enter into any transaction her confirm that I/We have aments that govern these
Disclaimer: I/We hereby confirm confirm that the representative of these features and risks in which I/merits or suitability of any and all a I/We will not hold Al Meezan resporead the Trust Deeds, Offering Dinvestment transactions. Portfolio #	that all information provided in the of Al Meezan/ distributor has explain we have agreed to invest. I/We agreed advice and /or recommendations of nsible for any loss which may occur occuments, Supplemental Trust Downwest. Name: Signature of Principal/Journal (With rubber stamp in case)	s form is true and correct ned the features and risk oree that I/we shall assumd AlMeezan before relying as a result of my/ourdeciseeds and Supplemental Celebrate Account Holder(see of Institutional Client	of the product e sole respons on the same to sion. I/We furth Offering Docu	and I/we have understood ibility for determining the enter into any transaction her confirm that I/We have aments that govern these
Disclaimer: I/We hereby confirm confirm that the representative of these features and risks in which I/merits or suitability of any and all a I/We will not hold Al Meezan resporead the Trust Deeds, Offering Dinvestment transactions. Portfolio #	that all information provided in the of Al Meezan/ distributor has explain we have agreed to invest. I/We agreed advice and /or recommendations of nsible for any loss which may occur occuments, Supplemental Trust Downwest. Name: Signature of Principal/Journal (With rubber stamp in case)	s form is true and correct ned the features and risk oree that I/we shall assumd AlMeezan before relying as a result of my/ourdeciseeds and Supplemental Celebrate Account Holder(see of Institutional Client	of the product e sole respons on the same to sion. I/We furth Offering Docu	and I/we have understood ibility for determining the enter into any transaction her confirm that I/We have aments that govern these
Disclaimer: I/We hereby confirm confirm that the representative of these features and risks in which I/merits or suitability of any and all a I/We will not hold Al Meezan resporead the Trust Deeds, Offering Dinvestment transactions. Portfolio # Official Use Only: Received By	that all information provided in the of Al Meezan/ distributor has explain we have agreed to invest. I/We agreed advice and /or recommendations of nsible for any loss which may occur occuments, Supplemental Trust Downwest. Name: Signature of Principal/Journal (With rubber stamp in case)	s form is true and correct ned the features and risk oree that I/we shall assumd AlMeezan before relying as a result of my/ourdeciseeds and Supplemental Celebrate of Institutional Client ting Agent Name and Supplemental Control of Institutional Client	of the product e sole respons on the same to sion. I/We furth Offering Docu	and I/we have understood ibility for determining the enter into any transaction her confirm that I/We have aments that govern these